Специальные
электромагнитные клапаны
B-Cryo
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

• Laser Surgical Equipment
• Semiconductor Manufacturing
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
Dimensions
LN2–Liquid Nitrogen LCO2–Liquid Carbon Dioxide
B C 20 05 – 01 LC – R – G6 – 203
Series
1
Model
2
Function
3
MOPD –
4
Body
Material
5
Body
Port
–
6
Seal
Material
–
7
Coil
Construction
–
8
Supply
Voltage
Product Description from Example Shown Above:
BC2005-01LC-R-G6-203
	 BC2005	 =	 B Series with LCO2 Model, 2-Way Normally Closed Valve Function; 405 MOPD
-01LC	 =	 303 Stainless Steel Body Material; 1/8″ NPT Female Body Port
-R	 =	 Rulon® Seal Material (Plunger Seal and Internal Teflon Variseal)
-G6	 =	 Grommit Housing, Epoxy Encapsulated (Class H) Coil Construction
-203	 =	 12 VDC Supply Voltage
0.27
(6.8)
32.5°
Ø0.99
(25.1)
#18 AWG SILICONE
LEADS x 18 (457.2)
BODY PORTS
1/8-27 NPT
(2) PLC'S
#8-32 UNC-2B x
0.25 MIN. FULL TH'D
ON A Ø 0.735 B.C.
(2) PLC'S
"OUT" (UNDERSEAT)
"IN" (OVERSEAT)
2.27
(57.6)
Ø1.22
(31.0)
1.26 (32.0) CONDUIT
0.80
(20.3)
0.44
(11.2)
#18 AWG SILICONE
LEADS x 18 (457.2)
BODY PORTS
1/8-27 NPT
(2) PLC'S
2.35